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Key Points

4

◼ FY25 3Q results: Sales and profit increased 

-  Summary:

• Orders, Sales and operating income increased, despite the negative impact of the appreciation of the yen.

- Segments:

 Control: Sales and operating income increased year on year.

 Measuring instruments: Sales increased, and operating income remained steady year-on-year performance.

 New businesses and others: Steady year-on-year performance

◼ FY25 earnings forecasts: <Revised> 

• Upward revision

◼ FY25 dividend forecasts: <Revised> 

• Dividend increase revision
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FY24

1Q-3Q

FY25

1Q-3Q
Difference Growth rate

Impact of 

exchange rate

Orders 441.2 450.2 +9.0 +2.0% (3.6)

Sales 408.9 434.3 +25.4 +6.2% (3.3)

Operating income 58.4 60.4 +2.0 +3.5% (2.1)

ROS(%) 14.3 13.9 (0.4)pt － －

Ordinary income 60.8 62.0 +1.2 +2.0% (2.2)

Profit attributable to 

owners of parent 38.7 44.8 +6.1 +15.9% (2.1)

Exchange 

rate
US$1= ¥153.00 ¥149.41 (3.59) － －

◆ Orders increased, due to the receipt of large-scale projects (Control segment) and increasing AI-related investments (Measuring instruments 

segment). (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥12.6 billion, +2.9%)

◆ Sales increased, supported by a strong backlog of orders. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥28.7 billion, +7.0%)

◆ Operating income increased mainly as a result of higher gross profit driven by sales growth. 

(excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥4.1 billion, +7.1%)

Summary of FY25 1Q-3Q Results (YoY Comparison) 

5

（Billion ¥）
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Increase in gross profit

from higher sales  
(excluding the impact of

exchange rates)

（Billion ¥）

FY24  1Q-3Q FY25  1Q-3Q

US$ 153.00 149.41

EUR 165.01 173.03

FY25 1Q-3Q

operating income

FY24 1Q-3Q

operating income

Increase in SG&A

FY25 1Q-3Q

operating income
(excluding impact of exchange rates)

Exchange rates （¥）

Analysis of Operating Income (YoY Comparison) 

Lower gross 

margin

(4.2)
(5.4)

58.4 60.4

+13.7 (2.1)

62.5
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368.0
414.9 417.2

20.1

23.4 29.1
2.5

3.0 3.9
390.7

441.2 450.2

365.1 383.6 407.0

24.6 22.4
23.73.3 2.9
3.6393.1 408.9

434.3

51.7 53.6 55.6

7.1 4.9 5.1

(0.4) (0.0) (0.3)

58.4 58.4 60.4

Comparison for Orders, Sales, and Operating Income by Segment

SalesOrders Operating income

（Billion ¥）

Control Measuring instruments New businesses and others

7

Difference Difference Difference

◆ Control:

• Orders increased. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥5.7 billion, +1.4%)

• Sales increased. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥26.5 billion, +6.9%)

• Operating income increased. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥3.8 billion, +7.2%) 

◆ Measuring instruments: 

• Orders increased. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥6.0 billion, +25.5%)

• Sales increased. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥1.5 billion, +6.8%)

• Operating income remained steady year-on-year performance. (excluding the impact of exchange rates: +¥0.5 billion, +11.0%) 

FY23

1Q-3Q

FY24

1Q-3Q

FY25

1Q-3Q

FY23

1Q-3Q

FY24

1Q-3Q

FY25

1Q-3Q

FY23

1Q-3Q

FY24

1Q-3Q

FY25

 1Q-3Q

+25.4

+0.7

+1.3

+23.4

+2.0

+0.3

+2.0

(0.3)

+9.0

+0.9

+5.7

+2.3
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Orders

FY24

1Q-3Q

(A)

FY25

1Q-3Q

(B)

Difference

(B-A)
Sales

FY24

1Q-3Q

(A)

FY25

1Q-3Q

(B)

Difference

(B-A)

Japan 99.1 109.7 +10.6 Japan 96.3 105.4 +9.0 
Asia 126.0 124.6 (1.5) Asia 132.2 120.5 (11.8) 
（Southeast Asia, 

      Far East)
59.7 61.4 +1.6 

（Southeast Asia, 

      Far East)
61.4 58.0 (3.3) 

（China） 44.5 42.0 (2.5) （China） 51.2 43.8 (7.4) 

（India） 21.9 21.2 (0.6) （India） 19.6 18.6 (1.0) 

Europe and CIS 41.2 42.9 +1.7 Europe and CIS 38.1 47.3 +9.1 
Middle East and Africa 104.0 91.4 (12.6) Middle East and Africa 64.9 82.6 +17.7 
North America 32.5 33.3 +0.9 North America 37.4 37.4 (0.1) 
Central and South 

  America
12.0 15.2 +3.2 

Central and South 

  America
14.5 13.9 (0.7) 

Outside Japan 315.7 307.5 (8.3) Outside Japan 287.3 301.6 +14.3 
Consolidated 414.9 417.2 +2.3 Consolidated 383.6 407.0 +23.4 

Exchange rate USD1$＝ ¥153.00 ¥149.41 (3.59) Exchange rate USD1$＝ ¥153.00 ¥149.41 (3.59) 

Orders and Sales by Region in Control Segment

8

（Billion ¥）

◆ Despite the reactionary decline following last year’s large-scale orders in the Middle East, overall order intake increased, driven 

primarily by large-scale project wins secured in Japan.
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186.1 197.3
223.4

149.1
153.0

148.2

30.0
33.3

35.4365.1
383.6

407.0

FY23
1Q-3Q

FY24
1Q-3Q

FY25
1Q-3Q

193.2
237.0 242.6

142.5

145.1 137.7

32.4

32.8 36.9368.0

414.9 417.2

FY23
1Q-3Q

FY24
1Q-3Q

FY25
1Q-3Q

Orders and Sales by Control Subsegment

9

Life

Materials

Energy &

Sustainability

Life

Materials

Energy &

Sustainability

（Billion ¥）

Difference

SalesOrders

*The water business, formerly part of the Life business, was moved to the Energy & Sustainability business at the beginning of FY24.

Accordingly, the figures for FY23 have also been changed.

Transferred (Life business→ Energy & Sustainability business)  FY23: Orders transferred ¥15.2 billion, Sales transferred ¥11.1 billion

DifferenceGrowth rate Growth rate

+2.3 +0.6%

+4.1 +12.4%

(7.4) (5.1%)

+5.7 +2.4%

+23.4 +6.1%

+2.1 +6.2%

(4.8) (3.1%)

+26.1 +13.2%

Exchange rate

(US$1/¥)

Exchange rate

(US$1/¥)143.78 149.41153.00 143.78 149.41153.00
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139.63 146.66145.58 146.14 149.88 158.15 154.19 151.21 144.11 148.40 155.73 139.63 146.66145.58 146.14 149.88 158.15 154.19 151.21 144.11 148.40 155.73 139.63 146.66145.58 146.14 149.88 158.15 154.19 151.21 144.11 148.40 155.73

10

Energy & Sustainability Materials Life

小口 大口 小口 大口 小口 大口

Control Subsegment Order Trend by Project Size

■Base orders*1 ■Large orders*2 ■Base orders ■Large orders ■Base orders ■Large orders

*1 Base orders: Less than ¥300M/US$3M. Mainly OPEX business such as MRO and system upgrades
*2 Large orders: More than ¥300M/US$3M. Mainly CAPEX business such as installation of a system

（Billion ¥）

Quarterly

 average

exchange

rate

 (US$1/¥)

Quarterly

 average

exchange

rate

 (US$1/¥)

Quarterly

 average

exchange

rate

 (US$1/¥)

0

500

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q

FY23 FY24 FY25

0

100

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q

FY23 FY24 FY25

0

500

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q

FY23 FY24 FY25

50.0 50.0

10.0
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Quarterly

 average

exchange rate

 (US$1/¥)

（Billion ¥）

11

Renewable Energy

Upstream

Downstream

Water

Power

Other E&S

Food & Beverage

Pharmaceutical

Chemical

Mobility & Electric

Mining & Metals

Pulp & Paper

Other Materials

Other Life

Energy & Sustainability
Materials

Orders by Industry in Control Segment

Life

158.15 146.66 154.19 151.21 144.11 148.40 155.73

2Q 3Q 4Q
1Q

FY25

1Q

FY24
2Q 3Q

2Q 3Q 4Q
1Q

FY25

1Q

FY24
2Q 3Q

2Q 3Q 4Q
1Q

FY25

1Q

FY24
2Q 3Q

37.8

25.4 25.6
32.1 34.6

31.4
25.7

23.1

20.5

37.8
29.1

28.3
28.0

26.7

7.1

6.1

4.7
5.2

5.1
6.0

5.1

2.0

1.5

2.2
1.9 1.6

3.3

9.1

3.9

7.5

7.5

4.2 4.5 6.9
5.8

10.6

7.1

6.6

8.4 7.6 6.7
6.3

27.6 26.0
23.4

28.9

22.5 24.2
21.7

8.0
5.6

6.8

6.1

6.7 5.9
6.8

5.9

5.4
4.7

6.2

5.2 4.0 5.4

3.4

3.0
3.7

4.5

4.0 4.4 3.5

7.3

6.8 7.7

9.4

7.8 8.1 7.5

4.2 3.8 3.3 3.7 4.5 4.5 3.5

1.7 2.1 1.8
3.0

3.1 3.0
3.1

5.1 4.7 6.0

6.7 3.8
6.0

5.3
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FY24

(A)

FY25 forecast

11/4 (B)

FY25 forecast

2/3 (C)

Forecast

difference

(C-B)

Difference

(C-A)

Growth rate

(C/A-1)

Orders 598.6 597.0 615.0 +18.0 +16.4 +2.7%

Sales 562.4 577.0 595.0 +18.0 +32.6 +5.8%

Operating income 83.5 83.0 87.0 +4.0 +3.5 +4.2%

ROS(%) 14.9 14.4 14.6 +0.2pt (0.2pt) -

Ordinary income 85.4 83.0 87.0 +4.0 +1.6 +1.9%

Profit before

income taxes
78.5 81.0 85.0 +4.0 +6.5 +8.2%

Tax, etc. 26.4 26.5 25.5 (1.0) (0.9) (3.4%)

Profit attributable to owners of 

parent
52.1 54.5 59.5 +5.0 +7.4 +14.2%

EPS(￥) 200.41 213.56 233.15 +19.59 +32.74 －

Exchange rate US$1= ¥152.55 ¥145.00 ¥150.00 +5.00 (2.55) －

FY25 Forecast (revised from November 4, 2025) 

12

（Billion ¥）

◆Revision to exchange rate（US$1: ¥145 → ¥150）

◆Revised based on 3Q results and forward outlook
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FY25 forecast

operating income

FY24

operating Income

FY25 forecast

operating income
(excluding impact of exchange rates)

Factors Accounting for Increase/Decrease in FY25 Operating Income
(revised from November 4, 2025) 

（Billion ¥）

Increase in gross profit

from higher sales
(excluding the impact of exchange rates)

Lower gross margin

Increase in SG&A

Mainly due to increase 

in labor costs 

Exchange rates

FY24 FY25

US$ 152.55 150.00

EUR 163.59 175.00

（¥）

▲6.5

83.5 87.0

▲4.0

91.0

+18.0
▲4.0

11/4 forecast
(7.8)

11/4 forecast
(1.1)

11/4 forecast
+15.0

11/4 forecast
(6.7)
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FY24 FY25

forecast

11/4

FY25

Revised

forecast

2/3

FY24 FY25

forecast

11/4

FY25

Revised

forecast

2/3

FY25 Forecast for Orders, Sales and Operating Income by Segment
(revised from November 4, 2025)

14

Orders Sales Operating income

Control Measuring instruments New businesses and others

（Billion ¥）

Difference

FY24 FY25

forecast

11/4

FY25

Revised

forecast

2/3

Difference Difference

+18.0

-

+6.0

+12.0

+18.0

-

+2.0

+16.0

+4.0

+1.0

+3.0

-

564.3 561.5 573.5

30.3 31.5
37.5

4.0 4.0
4.0

598.6 597.0
615.0

528.3 542.0 558.0

29.9 31.0
33.04.2 4.0
4.0562.4 577.0

595.0

77.6 77.0 80.0

6.2 6.5
7.5

(0.3) (0.5) (0.5)

83.5 83.0
87.0
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Orders
FY24

(A)

FY25

(B)

Difference

（B-A）
Sales

FY24

(A)

FY25

(B)

Difference

（B-A）

Japan 138.8 151.0 +12.2 Japan 135.5 146.5 +11.0 

Asia 165.7 164.5 (1.2) Asia 173.5 159.0 (14.5) 

（Southeast Asia, 

     Far East)
79.2 80.0 +0.8 

（Southeast Asia, 

      Far East)
81.0 77.5 (3.5) 

（China） 57.1 54.0 (3.1) （China） 64.0 54.0 (10.0) 

（India） 29.4 30.5 +1.1 （India） 28.4 27.5 (0.9) 

Europe and CIS 60.6 63.5 +2.9 Europe and CIS 52.6 63.0 +10.4 

Middle East and Africa 131.3 122.0 (9.3) Middle East and Africa 96.8 120.5 +23.7 

North America 49.7 50.5 +0.8 North America 50.4 50.5 +0.1 

Central and South 

  America
18.2 22.0 +3.8 

Central and South 

  America
19.4 18.5 (0.9) 

Outside Japan 425.5 422.5 (3.0) Outside Japan 392.8 411.5 +18.7 

Consolidated 564.3 573.5 +9.2 Consolidated 528.3 558.0 +29.7 

Exchange rate US$1＝ ¥152.55 ¥150.00 (2.55) Exchange rate US$1＝ ¥152.55 ¥150.00 (2.55) 

FY25 Forecast for Control Orders and Sales by Region
(revised from November 4, 2025)

15

（Billion ¥）

◆Order intake revised based on 3Q results and forward outlook



| February 3, 2026 |  

© Yokogawa Electric Corporation 16

Life

Materials

Energy &

Sustainability

（Billion ¥）

SalesOrders

Exchange rate

(US$1/¥)

FY25 Forecast for Orders and Sales by Control Subsegment
(revised from November 4, 2025)

Difference Difference

Life

Materials

Energy &

Sustainability

Exchange rate

(US$1/¥)

+12.0

+2.0

(4.0)

+14.0

+16.0

+1.0

+3.0

+12.0

150.00145.00152.55 150.00145.00152.55

317.9 318.5 332.5

200.1 195.0 191.0

46.2 48.0 50.0

564.3 561.5 573.5

FY24 FY25
Rivised
forecast

11/4

FY25
Rivised
forecast

2/3

280.0 297.0 309.0

201.2
197.0 200.0

47.2 48.0
49.0

528.3 542.0
558.0

FY24 FY25
Rivised
forecast

11/4

FY25
Rivised
forecast

2/3
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12.5 12.5 15 15 17 17 17 17 17
29 3212.5 12.5 15 17 17 17 17 17 23

29

46

25 25
30 32 34 34 34 34

40

58

78

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
forecast

Total payout ratio

Payout ratio

Year-end dividend

Interim dividend

45.9%

36.7%

55.3%

21.9%
25.9%

37.4%

30.0%

61.8%

47.2%
42.6%

23.3%
17.0%

28.9%

33.5%

Dividend (Revised)

（円）

17

*

◆ Dividend increase (year-end dividend: ¥32 → ¥46; annual dividend: ¥64 → ¥78).

*

*

*Including return from the acquisition of treasury shares.

The repurchase of treasury shares was completed 
at the end of December 2025.

Cumulative results:

• Shares acquired: 5,585,800 shares

• Total acquisition cost: JPY 17.1 billion 
(within the authorized limit of JPY 20.0 billion)
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Financial Appendix:
・Quarterly Financial Results
・Non-operating / Extraordinary Income and Expenses 
・Order Backlog Trend by Segment
・Order Backlog Trend by Control Subsegment
・Control Segment Order Trend by Project Size
・Trend of R&D Expenses, Depreciation, and CAPEX
・Trend of Balance Sheet
・Trend of Stock Price

18
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138.3

127.8 124.6

151.3
157.0

134.0

150.3

157.4

149.1
151.4 149.8

118.6

135.9 138.6
147.1

128.9

137.7 142.3
153.5

130.2

151.8 152.3

13.1
20.6 24.7 20.4

14.8
21.5 22.1 25.1

16.2 22.8 21.4

Orders Sales Operating income

Appendix: Quarterly Financial Results

19

Quarterly
average

rate 
(US$/1¥)

（Billion ¥）

1Q

FY24

2Q 3Q 4Q1Q

FY23

2Q 3Q 4Q

139.63 145.58 146.14 149.88 158.15 146.66 154.19 151.21 144.11

FY25

1Q 2Q

148.40

3Q

155.73
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FY24

1Q-3Q

FY25

1Q-3Q

Operating income 58.4 60.4

Non-operating income 5.1 4.3

Non-operating expenses 2.7 2.7

Ordinary income 60.8 62.0

Extraordinary income 3.3 0.8

Extraordinary expenses 5.3 2.5

Income before tax 58.9 60.4

Tax, etc. 17.4 13.3 

Profit attributable to non-controlling 

interests
2.7 2.2

Profit attributable to owners of parent 38.7 44.8

Appendix: Non-operating / Extraordinary Income and Expenses

20

(Effective tax rate) 29.7％ 22.1％

（Billion ¥）

【Extraordinary gain】
FY24：
Gain on sale of fixed assets 2.9
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105.3 109.2 107.8 115.0

288.5
327.7 315.7

339.9

4.2

5.2 4.4
10.2

0.2

0.4 0.2

0.8

398.2

442.5 428.2

465.8

FY23 4Q FY24 3Q FY24 4Q FY25 3Q

Control (Japan) Control (Outside of Japan) Measuring Instruments New Businesses and Others

21

+37.6

+0.6

+5.8

+24.2

+7.1

Appendix: Order Backlog Trend by Segment

（Billion ¥）

Exchange rate

at the end of 

each period

US$1/¥

151.41 158.18 149.52 156.47
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105.4 109.3 107.9 115.0

301.2
333.6 336.6 339.9

4.4
5.3 4.7

10.2
0.2

0.4 0.2
0.8

411.2

448.7 449.4
465.8

FY23 4Q FY24 3Q FY24 4Q FY25 3Q

Control (Japan) Control (Outside of Japan) Measuring Instruments New Businesses and Others

+16.4

+0.6

+5.5

+3.3

+7.1

22

（Billion ¥）

Appendix: Order Backlog Trend by Segment (using exchange rate at end of FY25 3Q)

Exchange rate at 

end of FY25 3Q 

US$1/¥

Products:       (2.2)

Projects, etc.: +12.5

+10.4

156.47 156.47 156.47 156.47
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（Billion ¥）

257.0
307.4 293.2

329.9

112.1

106.0
107.9

100.024.7

23.5
22.5

24.9
393.8

436.9
423.6

454.9

FY23 4Q FY24 3Q FY24 4Q FY25 3Q

266.1
310.4 308.8 329.9

115.3

108.5 112.4
100.0

25.3

23.9 23.3 24.9406.6

442.9 444.6 454.9

FY23 4Q FY24 3Q FY24 4Q FY25 3Q

23

Life

Materials

Energy &

Sustainability

@ exchange rate at end of each period @ exchange rate at end of FY25 3Q

Life

Materials

Energy &

Sustainability

+10.3

+1.6

(12.4)

+21.1

+31.3

+2.4

(7.8)

+36.7

Exchange rate

at end of

each period

US$1/¥

Exchange rate at 

end of FY25 3Q

US$1/¥

Appendix: Order Backlog Trend by Control Subsegment

151.41 158.18 149.52 156.47 156.47 156.47 156.47 156.47
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76.1
79.7 78.8

94.3
88.2

91.5

101.9

109.5

124.9
121.7

130.5

108.3

130.6

120.9
116.5

144.4
147.7

125.5

141.7

149.4

139.3 142.4
135.5

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q

FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25

Appendix: Control Segment Order Trend by Project Size

24

(Billion ¥）

Large orders (¥300 million or larger) make up 15-20% of the control segment's revenue. 
＊3MUS$

Base orders*1 Large orders*2

*1 Base orders：Less than ¥300M/US$3M. Mainly OPEX business such as MRO and system upgrades

*2 Large orders：More than ¥300M/US$3M. Mainly CAPEX business such as installation of a system

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q

US$ 107.52 105.25 104.10 107.15 109.43 110.44 114.11 117.79 131.25 139.35 140.43 133.44 139.63 145.58 146.14 149.88 158.15 146.66 154.19 151.21 144.11 148.40 155.73

FY25FY24FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23
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FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23
FY24

1Q-3Q
FY24

FY25

1Q-3Q

R&D expenses

(% of sales)

26.6 26.2 27.6 27.5 28.5 30.5 32.4 25.3 32.1 24.8

6.5% 6.5% 6.8% 7.3% 7.3% 6.7% 6.0% 6.2% 5.7% 5.7%

Depreciation

(% of sales)

18.3 17.7 18.8 17.6 17.9 19.7 22.6 16.9 22.9 18.6

4.5% 4.4% 4.6% 4.7% 4.6% 4.3% 4.2% 4.1% 4.1% 4.3%

CAPEX

(% of sales)

13.2 15.0 19.6 20.6 21.7 22.2 27.4 20.1 33.1 19.5

3.2% 3.7% 4.9% 5.5% 5.6% 4.9% 5.1% 4.9% 5.9% 4.5%

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

R&D Depreciation CAPEX

Appendix: Trend of R&D Expenses, Depreciation, and CAPEX
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*

*The Group’s consolidated subsidiaries outside Japan have adopted IFRS 16 (Leases) from FY19.

（Billion ¥）

FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24
1-3Q

FY24 FY25
1-3Q
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8.1 10.8 7.9 10.1

338.8 370.9 369.9
407.3

54.5
54.6 54.6

54.6
43.4

43.4 43.4
43.4

203.8
204.9 218.2

220.4
24.3

24.1 24.4
24.2

672.9
708.7 718.3

760.1

FY23 4Q FY24 3Q FY24 4Q FY25 3Q

82.9 82.2 81.2 88.1

134.8 140.4 140.8 151.5

17.9 16.0 18.1
23.354.7 57.9 50.9
56.7

242.7 238.7 238.5
247.5

139.9
173.5 188.8

193.0

672.9
708.7 718.3

760.1

FY23 4Q FY24 3Q FY24 4Q FY25 3Q

Appendix: Trend of Balance Sheet
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Assets Liabilities and equity （Billion ¥）

Exchange rate

at end of each period $/¥

Cash & time

deposits

Notes/accounts

receivable

Inventories

Other current assets

Fixed assets

Investments

Interest-bearing dept

Other liabilities

Paid in capital

Capital surplus

Retained earnings

Minority interests

Exchange rate

at end of each period $/¥158.18151.41 149.52 156.47 158.18151.41 149.52 156.47
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Appendix: Trend of Stock Price 

（￥）

800

1,300

1,800

2,300

2,800

3,300

3,800

4,300

4,800

5,300

5,800

18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3 22/3 23/3 24/3 25/3

YOKOGAWA TOPIX

18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3 22/3 23/3 24/3 24/6 24/9 24/12 25/3 25/6 25/9 25/12 26/1/30

YOKOGAWA 2,198 2,291 1,303 2,038 2,099 2,150 3,494 3,890 3,655 3,398 2,893 3,855 4,255 5,016 5,128

TOPIX 1,716 1,592 1,403 1,954 1,946 2,004 2,769 2,810 2,646 2,785 2,659 2,853 3,138 3,409 3,566
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Disclaimer
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The information pertaining to our business plans and forecasts that has been provided in this presentation and 

at analyst meetings contains forward-looking statements that are based on our management’s current 

knowledge and require the making of assumptions about future events. 

As such, it cannot be guaranteed that these statements will not differ materially from actual results.

Yokogawa undertakes no obligation to publicly update or revise any forward-looking statements after the issue 

of this document except as provided for in laws and ordinances.

The copyright to all materials in this document is held by Yokogawa Electric Corporation. 

No part of this document may be reproduced or distributed without the prior permission of the copyright holder. 

The information has not been restated to reflect the revision of the initially allocated acquired costs that was 
decided upon finalization of the tentative accounting treatment.

IR Department

Yokogawa Electric Corporation

Email: Yokogawa_Electric_IR6841@cs.jp.yokogawa.com

Phone: +81-422-52-6845

URL: https://www.yokogawa.com/about/ir/

mailto:Yokogawa_Electric_IR6841@cs.jp.yokogawa.com
https://www.yokogawa.com/about/ir/


The names of corporations, organizations, products and logos herein are either registered trademarks or 

trademarks of Yokogawa Electric Corporation and their respective holders.
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